Illinois law.
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Section 215.344  Recordkeeping For Vegetable Oil Processes 

a)	The owner or operator of sources subject to Section 215.340 and 215.342 shall maintain daily records of solvent storage inventory, and conventional and specialty soybean crush or raw corn germ.  Each day the total decrease in solvent storage inventory, and total conventional and specialty soybean crush or raw corn germ for the previous 180 days shall be calculated. 

b)	The Agency shall have access to records required under this Section upon reasonable notice. 

(Source:  Added at 8 Ill. Reg. 13254, effective July 12, 1984) 
